

1030-ਥੇ ਪ੍ਰਿਥਮਾਰ ਟੀਯਾ

ਥੇਥੇਥੇ - ਮ/ਸ ਮਿਥਿਥੇ ਥੇਥੇਥੇਥੇਥੇ

Schedule XLY-Form No.-134

ਮੁਥਾ

DIVISION

ਥੇਥੇਥੇਥੇਥੇ

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2261

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working benchmark & reference pillars				E/I	
0.435 Km Vide TMB page ①					
@ Rs 35191.92/Km = Rs					15308.00
② Clearing & grubbing road land,				E/I	
0.152 Ha Vide TMB page ②					
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha = Rs					7772.00
③ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
90.415 m ³ Vide TMB page ②					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³ = Rs					15843.00
④ Granular sub base with well graded material (G.S.B Gr-1)				E/I	
52.825 m ³ Vide TMB page ③					
@ Rs 2456.22/m ³ = Rs					129750.00
⑤ Water bound macadam with stone screening (W.B.M Gr-3)					
142.024 m ³ Vide TMB page ④					
@ Rs 3160.657/m ³ = Rs					448888.00
⑥ Cement concrete pavement (PCC grade M30)					
302.988 m ³ Vide TMB page ⑤					
@ Rs 7266.00/m ³ = Rs					2201511.00

90432819072.00

Continuation

Scanned

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - - - - - E/A					
346.913 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 176.86/m ² = Rs					61355.00
⑧ Providing & fixing of typical MMSY					
information sign board & logo - - - - - E/A					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 9558.14/No = Rs					19116.00
					Rs 2899543.00
Add Labour @ 1% = Rs 28995.00					
Add GST @ 12% = Rs 347945.00					
					Rs 3276483.00

Less Below @ 0.10% = Rs 3276.00

Rs 3273207.00

Mandap
04/03/2021
J.E.


04/03/2021
174
CJP
On 15/7/21